WOMEN IN
PRODUCTION

Overview

wlw education
foundation

Women in Production is a 20-week, virtual program providing leadership development and durable skills to
team members working in production, production support, and shop floor roles. These skills are essential to
build thriving careers, successful workplaces, and a resilient manufacturing workforce.

Audience

The program is ideal for newer team members or those with leadership potential but limited leadership
experience. Common job titles include production/shift supervisor, assembler, operator, technician, line
owner, engineer, and team lead.

Format

« 100% virtual video coursework
« Thour per week commitment
« Learn at your own pace

+ One-on-one coaching with a certified coach
« CliffonStrengths skills assessment
+ Monthly, live peer discussions that foster networking

Coursework

Recorded video content released on these dates:

3/2
3/9
3/23
3/30
4/6
4/20
4/27
5/4
5/18
5/25
6/1
6/8
6/22

Time Mastery

Safety Mindset

Emotional Intelligence
Customer Perspective

Conflict Resolution

Giving & Receiving Feedback
Problem Solving

Negotiation

Inclusive Leadership
Networking & Relationships
The Power of Influence
Leading with Confidence
Power & Place of Women in Manufacturing

Live, Virtual Sessions

All times ET

Optional live, virtual programming:

2/19 12:00 PM  Program Kickoff
3/16 12:00 PM Peer Discussion #1
4/15 2:00 PM Peer Discussion #2
5/15 10:00 AM  Peer Discussion #3
6/16 4:00 PM Peer Discussion #4
7/16 12:00 PM Graduation!
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Thank you!

For more information or to register,_visit: wimef.org/women-in-production.


https://www.wimef.org/women-in-production

